Lighting Your Dreams | ikt 5| 474548

RGN TR

2.5G HARIRF

J 111 %)

2.5G JHKMR R AR —FhE K. BB IRIHFEIE e Has, W LLSEIls Kk, SR ADLE S
BOKTIRE, 5 MUX/DEMUX Z54H &8 FH, T SZEL CWDM/DWDM A&41. AR FI&ENE SFP ek, Rk, i
100Mbps ~ 2. 7Gbps X [A] M ZH K, 2SN .

[ L

= FF 850nm/1310nm/1550nm Y615 5B NE K AL
RSP CFF ¢/DWDM
»  CFRHEBNECCRET (ALS) Thig
o WEZRNLS, ZREER
o SCRFIMEIR, (KTIFE
o OV SaFE I AR
R ZE
= SRR
- tisgan
AP SRR+
FA IR 4 P B TROR 8 kL gk, A RIS
BEIAY SFP St
FNHEZ 100Mbps™ 2.7Gbps
DDM i #% TREFTE O E B, TARIREE, WOR TR MR M i R0 75 e 4%
ALS 75 1 RO A A BB e MO RDE(E B, SRMIEOL A% LU S Ot
HE X NARF= A 5
A7 1 bR RERE AL
R IIFE 8W 16W
ATIHAL: WA ERO T B X R 8 T X A 15 XA EBGEIRRE
s #: SPDMD@accelink.com ACCELINK TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.

3] Hik: www.accelink.com


mailto:SPDMD@accelink.com

